
CHAPTER Name Email

Africa/Middle East Suhail Ola Suhailnajm@hotmail.com

Alabama Kay Taylor Kay.taylor@cityofmobile.org

Alaska Sean McGee mcgee.fbinaa.alaska@gmail.com

Arizona Grady Carlson Grady.Carlson@phoenix.gov

Arkansas Tion Augustine TAugustine@WashCoSOAR.gov

Asia Pacific Greg Harrigan gjharrigan@gmail.com

California Jim Macedo SacramentoVP@fbinaacalifornia.org; Quennymacedo@hotmail.com

Connecticut Ben Murphy Murphyb@eastwindsorpd.com

DC Greg Hanna fbinaadcchapter@gmail.com

East Missouri              Click 

here for chapter boundry 

map Ray Juengst ray.juengst@stcharlescitymo.gov

Eastern Pennsylvania        

Click here for chapter 

boundry map       Francis Wheatley francis.wheatley@udpd.us

European Orlando Gnosca secretary.fbinaa.euchapter@gmail.com

Florida Doug Muldoon dougm21@gmail.com

Georgia Tiffany Hayes thayes@cityoftybee.org

Hawaii Thomas Shopay thomas.shopay@hawaiicounty.gov

Illinois Dane Cuny dcuny@fbinaa-illinois.org

Indiana Mike Janes janesm@fishers.in.us

Iowa Mark Rehberg mrehberg@cityofclive.com

Kansas West Missouri Click 

here for chapter boundry 

map Dennis Shaw dshaw65@cox.net 

Kentucky Chuck Adams chuck.adams@uky.edu

Latin America Paula Maltes paulamora@fbinaalac.org

Louisiana Chris DeGuelle cdeguelle@icloud.com

Maryland/Delaware Jeff Whitmarsh Jeff.whitmarsh@delaware.gov

Michigan Craig Wilsher cwilsher@outlook.com

Mississippi Luke Thompson luke@rlukethompson.com

Montana/Idaho Anne Dormady adormady@mt.gov

Nebraska John Vik JVik@lancaster.ne.gov

Nevada Charlie Haycox fbinaanevadachapter@gmail.com

New England              

(ME,VT, NH, MA, RI) Brian Levesque blevesque@merrimacknh.gov

New Jersey Bill Springer springerw@comcast.net

New Mexico Stephen Cary scarynmsp@gmail.com

New York State/        

E. Canada Reva Navarro reva_navarro@yahoo.com

North Carolina Edwin Killette secretary@ncfbinaa.org

Northwest              

(SD, ND, MN) Scott Halley shalley@winnipeg.ca

Ohio Tom Wells tswells90@outlook.com

Oklahoma Jason Holt Jason.Holt@dps.ok.gov

Oregon Micah Smith msmith@linnsheriff.org

Puerto Rico Francisco Mari Vargas frank_m_79925@yahoo.com

Rocky Mountain (WY, 

CO) James Martin jmartin@pueblo.us

South Carolina Terrence Green tgreen@lexsc.gov

Tennessee Vikki Shabazz vikki.shabazz@memphistn.gov 

Texas Steve Asher sasher@co.collin.tx.us

Utah Seth Cawley sethcawley@weber.edu

Virginia Michael Freeman MDFreeman@VBgov.com

Washington Tim Gately tim.gately@versaterm.com

West Virginia Sonya Porter sonyadingess@gmail.com

Western Pennsylvania         

Click here for chapter 

boundry map Jason Haberman jhaberman@mtlebanon.org

Wisconsin Tom Krsnich trkrsnich@gmail.com

SOFA Sesalle McDaniel foundation@socxfbi.org; sesalle.mcdaniel@socxfbi.org

NEIA Lashinda Stair lashinda.stair@motorolasolutions.com

LEEDA Anna Goodwin agoodwin@fbileeda.org
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